

Bid Tabulation for High Water Warning System Maintenance

ITB NO. ITB 18-0114

Bid Opening Date : January 18, 2017

Buyer: John Padinjaravila Baby

NAME OF BIDDER & LOCATION

High Sierra Electronics
Grass valley, CA

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Preventive Maintenance Master Gauging Stations (52 per cycle)	156	EA	\$633.60	\$98,841.60
2	Preventive Maintenance Flashers (117 per cycle)	351	EA	\$277.20	\$97,297.20
3	Preventive Maintenance Lake Monitoring System (5 per cycle)	15	EA	\$519.20	\$7,788.00
4	Preventive Maintenance Weather Station (2 per cycle)	6	EA	\$293.70	\$1,762.20
5	Preventive Maintenance Rain Gauge only (1 per cycle)	3	EA	\$187.00	\$561.00
6	Emergency Repair Labor Per Hour	20	HR	\$214.50	\$4,290.00
7	Non-Emergency Repair Labor Per Hour	100	HR	\$143.00	\$14,300.00
8	Concrete Foundation	4	EA	\$7,275.00	\$29,100.00
9	Concrete for Master Gauging Station – standpipe	2	EA	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00
10	Screw and Anchor Foundation	5	EA	No Bid	
11	Flasher Cabinet	3	EA	\$1,001.00	\$3,003.00
12	Signal Heads	2	EA	\$293.00	\$586.00
13	LED Traffic Signal Lamp Unit	2	EA	\$176.00	\$352.00
14	4" Diameter Aluminum Pole	4	EA	\$1,192.00	\$4,768.00
15	Flashers Solar Panel	3	EA	\$225.00	\$675.00
16	Master Gauging Stations Solar Panel	1	EA	\$368.00	\$368.00
17	Directional Antenna	1	EA	\$377.00	\$377.00
18	Omni Antenna	3	EA	\$124.00	\$372.00
19	Master Controller High Sierra Part 3356-01 or Equal	1	EA	\$3,107.00	\$3,107.00
20	Flasher Controller High Sierra part 3580-07 or Equal	2	EA	\$3,279.00	\$6,558.00
21	Radio Telemetry Transceiver (VHF 148-174MHz)	2	EA	\$563.20	\$1,126.40
22	Pressure Transducer & Conditioning Box	2	EA	\$1,190.00	\$2,380.00
23	Rain Gauge	1	EA	\$775.00	\$775.00
24	Wind Monitor	1	EA	\$1,232.00	\$1,232.00
25	Temperature and Humidity Sensors	1	EA	\$1,084.60	\$1,084.60
26	Lock for traffic cabinet	1	EA	\$58.18	\$58.18

Bid Tabulation for High Water Warning System Maintenance

ITB NO. ITB 18-0114

Bid Opening Date : January 18, 2017

Buyer: John Padinjaravila Baby

NAME OF BIDDER & LOCATION

High Sierra Electronics
Grass valley, CA

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
27	Output converter module for low-level pressure transducer, 0-100mV to 0-5VDC; Din-Rail mount	1	EA	\$207.00	\$207.00
28	Locking Collar	1	EA	\$86.83	\$86.83
29	10' Signal cable 100mA solar panel	1	EA	\$55.43	\$55.43
30	10' Signal cable tipping bucket	1	EA	\$55.43	\$55.43
31	10' Custom length Antenna cable set	1	EA	\$105.00	\$105.00
32	Replacement part for service entrance to PT	1	EA	\$43.73	\$43.73
33	Galvanized rigid steel conduit	150	FT	\$4.57	\$684.75
34	Antenna cable set, extended length (RG8/RG58)	1	EA	\$285.00	\$285.00
35	Replacement of standpipe door	1	EA	\$239.00	\$239.00
36	N-Type antenna connector	1	EA	\$55.43	\$55.43
37	Brackets and U-Bolts for mounting traffic cabinet	1	EA	\$143.00	\$143.00
38	12" Signal beacon housing (only)	1	EA	\$88.00	\$88.00
39	Pass-Thru module (10-0013381-01)	1	EA	\$66.00	\$66.00
40	Submersible cable	500	FT	\$2.50	\$1,250.00
41	10 Amp solar charger & load control with maximum power point tracking (MPPT), overload protection, night dimming & remote setup/monitoring (RS-232).	1	EA	\$233.20	\$233.20
42	100 Amp Hour sealed gel cel battery	1	EA	\$375.51	\$375.51
43	MGS Assembly and Installation	1	EA	\$10,188.50	\$10,188.50
44	Flasher Assembly and Installation	1	EA	\$10,010.00	\$10,010.00
45	Cabinet Door	1	EA	\$476.73	\$476.73
	Total:				\$310,810.72
All tabulations shown here are for informational purposes only and are subject to evaluation. Entries may contain transcription errors and do not reflect an actual award by the City until contract information is posted.					